From Name of the Freelancer:- Di Address:- Leyiv Ganes Mobile No:-	uyangl	Mish yer of	hane	eu'	mu	lou)				
2 4			BIL	L							
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA	TRIX PVT	LTD		For	Comm	ercial	Use:				
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumb PAN No.: AAECM5086D	olas Wadi Circl	e Road, Nichola	as Wadi,	Bill Date Free	e: •	340 Code:	90,	H4125	70	A A 8-7	
Towa	rds my Ch	arges/Fee	sagain	st As	signm	ent/ss	stated	pelow:	2 42	7 001 7	
Job No: 20250131	Original Assignment Number and Date			nent	Revised Assignment Number and Date		nt	Quantity And			
Job Title: Tobhaco Tr	en-5	-								Amount Payble	
Fieldwork Locations:											
Pata Collection Type 2 C										11.7	
1- Briefing charges			Quantity		Rat	te		Amount			
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing											
3- Main interview -			2	-	25	0		500			
4- Main interview-	•			-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	scription/Oth	ners				1					
Other Fees/Charges	*										
Supervision Charges	0 .	. 1									
xecutive Name:	eerl	dis	her								
IC Employee ID: Date: Signa	ture:	1									
otals											
) Fees for Assignemt	Task C	ode	de Amount:-								
-											
) Supervision Charges				Amou	nt:-						
		Gran	nd Tot	al (A-	+B) Fo	r Net	Paymo	ant		-	
ipees in Words:					-,	1100	rayiii	CIIC			
		S	umn	nary	,						
Ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synche Submitted		antity Rejectedby Invoice		7.2	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis		ntity Payable in	
										oquoni (1801063	
isolemnly declare the information mentioned here by PAN Account Number is: PM Reneficiary Bank Account Name: Oi eneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	uggin	sh Mis	he		Benefic	iary Ba	nk Name	with all terms and col e: Umon 15 UBINOS	Bale		
O mishred							Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On:				
(Signature & Date)		Approved I	by with	date	_			eckeu & Cleared	On:		

	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: 3000 MISM9 Mobile No.: 9664541306					
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Muldi:	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: 8んし Mobile No:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: (4) sto 9 412 Address: This Authority Complier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:			
				(Card H	lolder's Signature)	
		Assignment letter				
Freelancer Name Diyansh House Address Misha		Job No: 26280 13 1 Job Title: Tobaco Trac 5 Fieldwork Location: Muban	14-5013-0053			
		with you regarding the assignment pertaining to ttended on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder				
A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	rpe	Segment - Center		antity	Rate Rs.	
	/pe		(1)	Vos)	(Per Qty)	
Int		Mubai- Ahmad	(1)			
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transported thout showing any reason to thouse the communicated at the above signment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transported thout showing any reason to the control of the con	nt will start from ne device handed of ice is sent directly we stated briefing, you any further rest to pursue any of the company of the control of the cont	Mubai- Ahmad	eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in acti lit in non-acceptance sloyment but merely other person, and the	uld be delabe synce ve and GI and may an assignat no requesterminat	(Per Qty) 250 livered in required don daily basis so est captured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for e your assignment	
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment impers/quantity through that data collected in the devocmmunicated at the aborsignment in part/full with celancer, and you are free transent/temporary employ thout showing any reason to colemnly declare the informations and conditions. Tate: ITHE TATE Tame of signee:	nt will start from ne device handed of ice is sent directly we stated briefing, you any further rest to pursue any otto pyment in the Compthercof.	and end on	eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in acti lit in non-acceptance cloyment but merely other person, and th ny reserves its right to to the best of my beli the presence of: s Name:	uld be delabe synce ve and GI and may an assignat no requesterminates and I a	(Per Qty) 250 livered in required of on daily basis so eaptured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment gree with all Misha	
Data Collection Ty The above stated assignment ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the aborsignment in part/full with declancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary emploithout showing any reason to olemnly declare the information of the collection of the col	nt will start from ne device handed of ice is sent directly we stated briefing, you any further rest to pursue any otto pyment in the Compthercof.	and end on	eted assignment sho ete quantity and data uld be always in acti lit in non-acceptance sloyment but merely other person, and th ny reserves its right to to the best of my beli the presence of: s Name:	uld be delabe synce ve and GI and may an assignat no requesterminates and I a	(Per Qty) 250 livered in required of on daily basis so eaptured live to rejection of the nament to you as a uest from you for the your assignment gree with all Misha	